



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMQ 3499G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	BONNET	BENT	1,468.80	835.00
2	BONNET HINGE @\$69.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	138.00	-
2	BONNET STOPPER (SMALL) @\$18.00	CUT	36.00	36.00
2	BONNET STOPPER (MEDIUM) @\$21.00	NOT NECESSARY	42.00	-
2	BONNET STOPPER (LARGE) @\$25.00	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	298.40	-
12	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	-
1	BONNET LOCK	BENT	224.00	224.00
1	BONNET LOCK CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	89.00	-
2	HEADLAMP @\$1642.00	NOT NECESSARY	3,284.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME (TOP)	CRACKED	112.00	112.00
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME (BOTTOM)	CUT	128.00	128.00
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE	CRACKED	393.60	393.60
1	FRONT LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	417.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	795.60	689.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (LOWER)	CRACKED	459.20	459.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	182.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT @\$38.00	NOT NECESSARY	76.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	299.00	84.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	486.00	486.00
1	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	129.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	971.00	-
1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	181.00	181.00
1	CONDENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	696.00	-
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	689.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,183.62	-374.08
			10,652.58	3,366.72

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20013189/T1Kvf3n2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE EMBOSS WITH HOLDER (SN)	DENTED	55.00	45.00
			55.00	45.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		60.00	30.00
	TO APPLY UNDER SEALING ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO REMOVE/REFIX HEADLAMP ASSY,REALIGNMENT LIGHTING SYSTEM.	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	-
	TO REMOVE/REFIX AIR-CON CONDENSOR,PIPING SYSTEM & TOP UP GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO REMOVE/REFIX RADIATOR ASSY & CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO RESPRAY ON EFFECTED AREAS.		1,100.00	500.00
	TO REPLACE NEW PART,CUT,WELD,KNOCK ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET HINGE.		660.00	400.00
			2,540.00	930.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>13,247.58</b>	<b>4,341.72</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>3,450.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS/SMO20013189/T1Kvf3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.